SOLUTIONEUROLAN EUROPÉ AB - JOHANNESFREDSVÄGEN 12 - SE 168 69 BROMMA, SWEDEN
PHONE +46 8 410 479 80 - E-MAIL INFO@EUROLAN.SE - WWW.EUROLAN.SE
Outdoor 7/3,5mm
P
R
O
D
U

O
N
Ordering information
7/3,5mm
Part number E-number Description
39P-D1-01-05OR 5044236 Eurolan Singel tube 7/3,5 Direct Burial
39P-D1-03-05OR 5044237 Eurolan 3xsplit tube 7/3,5 Direct Burial
39P-D1-04-05OR 5044239 Eurolan 4xsplit tube 7/3,5 Direct Burial
39P-D1-07-05OR 5044238 Eurolan 7xsplit tube 7/3,5 Direct Burial
39P-D1-12-05OR 5040654 Eurolan 12xsplit tube 7/3,5 Direct Burial
√ Eurolan micro ducts
for direct burial in
ground
√ The tubes has a